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Summer Quarter 2021 (7/6/2021 — 9/3/2021)

Open Registration Mon-Fri June 7 — 11
Holiday - Independence Day Mon July 5
Classes Begin Tue July 6
Holiday — Labor Day Mon September 6
Classes End Fri September 10

Fall Quarter 2021 (9/27/2021 — 12/3/2021)

Open Registration Tue-Fri September 7-10

Classes Begin Mon September 27

Holiday — Veterans Day Thu November 11

Holiday — Thanksgiving Break Thu-Fri November 25-26

Classes End Fri December 3

Student Winter Recess Mon-Sun December 6— January 77
Office Closed for Winter Recess Thu-Mon December 23— January 3

Winter Quarter 2022 (1/10/2022 - 3/18/2022)

Open Registration Mon-Fri November 29-December 3, 21
Classes Begin Mon January 10
Holiday - Martin Luther King’s Birthday Mon January 17
Holiday - President’s Day Mon February 21
Classes End Fri March 18
Spring Quarter 2022 (4/4/2022 — 6/10/2022)

Registration Mon-Fri March 14-18
Classes Begin Mon April 4
Holiday — Easter Break Fri-Mon April15-18
Holiday - Memorial Day Mon May 30
Classes End Friday June 10
Commencement Friday June 17



Summer Quarter 2022 (7/5/2022 — 9/9/2022)
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Holiday - Independence Day
Classes Begin

Holiday — Labor Day
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Fall Quarter 2022 (9/26/2022 — 12/2/2022)

Open Registration Tue-Fri
Classes Begin Mon
Holiday — Veterans Day Fri
Holiday — Thanksgiving Break Thu-Fri
Classes End Fri
Student Winter Recess Mon-Sun
Office Closed for Winter Recess Fri-Mon

Winter Quarter 2023 (1/9/2023 — 3/17/2023)

Open Registration Mon-Fri
Classes Begin Mon
Holiday - Martin Luther King’s Birthday Mon
Holiday - President’s Day Mon
Classes End Fri

Spring Quarter 2023 (4/3/2023 — 6/9/2023)

Registration Mon-Fri
Classes Begin Mon
Holiday — Easter Break Fri-Mon
Holiday - Memorial Day Mon
Classes End Friday
Commencement Friday

Summer Quarter 2023 (7/3/2023 - 9/8/2023)

Open Registration Mon-Fri
Classes Begin Tue
Holiday - Independence Day Tue
Holiday — Labor Day Mon
Classes End Fri

September 6-9
September 26

November 11

November 24-25
December 2

December 5— January 6
December 23— January 2

November 28-December 2, 22
January 9

January 16

February 20

March 17

March 13-17
April 3
April 7-10
May 29
June 9

June 16

June 5-9
July 3

July 4
September 4
September 8
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